Gender
Position
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Race No

626
634
623
633
632
617
625
628
624
630
629
627
618

Name

Sylvia Gauld

Deana Mannings
Charlotte Deboer-Davies
Anita White

Sarah White

Kate Mcknight

Jenny Swift

Frances Stephens
Josey Bailes-Milward
Sue Robinson

Sharon Tyler

Janice Gillmore-Caley
Sayle Alison

Club

Alcester

Stourbridge
Warwick

COVENTRY
COVENTRY

Bearley
Stratford-upon-avon
Leamington Spa
Redditch

Leamington Spa
Leamington Spa
RHMC

Category
Position
1

O 00 4 O U1 b WN

N el e
w N kO

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gun Time

10:37:30
10:39:29
10:36:45
10:39:15
10:39:01
10:35:15
10:37:14
10:38:00
10:37:00
10:38:31
10:38:16
10:37:45
10:35:30

Swim | T1 | Cycle
00:05:40 00:01:57 00:39:56
00:04:16  00:02:47
00:04:55 00:01:59
00:05:27 00:02:34
00:05:41 00:02:34
00:07:12 00:02:14
00:05:41 00:01:44
00:07:30 00:03:20
00:06:32  00:05:08
00:06:34  00:01:59
00:06:55 00:07:14
00:10:22  00:04:27
00:08:40 00:04:40 01:03:59

T2
00:01:22

00:01:49

00:16:04

00:25:31

Run | Time |
01:01:21
01:03:46
01:06:30
01:10:52
01:11:04
01:12:08
01:12:10
01:14:01
01:22:42
01:28:44
01:37:18
01:37:49
01:37:51



