Gender Position	Race No	Name	Club	Category Position	Gender	Gun Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	626	Sylvia Gauld	Alcester	1	Female	10:37:30	00:05:40	00:01:57	00:39:56	00:01:22	00:16:04	01:01:21
2	634	Deana Mannings	Stourbridge	2	Female	10:39:29	00:04:16	00:02:47				01:03:46
3	623	Charlotte Deboer-Davies	Warwick	3	Female	10:36:45	00:04:55	00:01:59				01:06:30
4	633	Anita White	COVENTRY	4	Female	10:39:15	00:05:27	00:02:34				01:10:52
5	632	Sarah White	COVENTRY	5	Female	10:39:01	00:05:41	00:02:34				01:11:04
6	617	Kate Mcknight	Bearley	6	Female	10:35:15	00:07:12	00:02:14				01:12:08
7	625	Jenny Swift	Stratford-upon-avon	7	Female	10:37:14	00:05:41	00:01:44				01:12:10
8	628	Frances Stephens	Leamington Spa	8	Female	10:38:00	00:07:30	00:03:20				01:14:01
9	624	Josey Bailes-Milward	Redditch	9	Female	10:37:00	00:06:32	00:05:08				01:22:42
10	630	Sue Robinson		10	Female	10:38:31	00:06:34	00:01:59				01:28:44
11	629	Sharon Tyler	Leamington Spa	11	Female	10:38:16	00:06:55	00:07:14				01:37:18
12	627	Janice Gillmore-Caley	Leamington Spa	12	Female	10:37:45	00:10:22	00:04:27				01:37:49
13	618	Sayle Alison	RHMC	13	Female	10:35:30	00:08:40	00:04:40	01:03:59	00:01:49	00:25:31	01:37:51